
Date Start Facility

Sunday 06/21/2020 2:05 PM North 2

Sunday 06/28/2020 2:45 PM North 2

Sunday 07/12/2020 1:30 PM North 3

Saturday 07/18/2020 10:40 AM North 3

Sunday 07/19/2020 11:10 AM North 3

Saturday 07/25/2020 12:00 PM North 2

Saturday 08/01/2020 12:00 PM North 2

Sunday 08/02/2020 2:00 PM North 1

Sunday 08/09/2020 12:20 PM Chiller Ice Works

Sunday 08/16/2020 2:20 PM Easton 2

Chiller Pond Hockey Mini Mite Division


